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DATES / 

TIMINGS

9.00am-

12.00pm

12.30pm-

3.30pm

9.00am-

12.00pm

12.30pm-

3.30pm

9.00am-

12.00pm

12.30pm-

03.30pm

9.00am-

12.00pm

12.30pm-

03.30pm

9.00am-

12.00pm

12.30pm-

03.30pm

9.00am-

12.00pm

12.30pm-

03.30pm

9.00am-

12.00pm

12.30pm-

03.30pm

07.05.2018
IT B 

Mech B

IT B 

Civil B

ECE D 

Mech B 

ECE D

Civil B

ECE B

CSE B

Mech C

Mech D

ECE B

CSE B

Mech C

Mech D

ECE A

IT A

CSE D

CSE A

ECE A

IT A

CSE D

CSE A

ECE C ECE C EEE A EEE A
Civil A 

Chem
Civil C

08.05.2018
CSE C 

Civil A

CSE C 

Mech C

ECE B

Civil A

ECE B 

Mech C

ECE D

ECE C

EEE A

Chem

IT B

Mech B

Civil C

ECE D

ECE C

EEE A

Chem

IT B

Mech B

Civil C

Mech D

Mech A

CSE B

Civil B

Mech D

Mech A

CSE B

Civil B

ECE A ECE A EEE B EEE B
CSE A

IT A
CSE D

09.05.2018
CSE B 

Mech D

CSE B

Civil C 

ECE C

Mech D

ECE C 

Civil C

ECE A

CSE A

EEE B

Civil A

IT A

Mech A

Civil B

ECE A

CSE A

EEE B

Civil A

IT A

Mech A

Civil B

EEE A

ECE B 

Chem

CSE C

EEE A

ECE B 

Chem

CSE C

ECE D ECE D
Mech B 

IT B
Mech C

10.05.2018
IT A 

Chem

IT A 

Mech A

EEE B 

Chem

EEE B 

Mech A

CSE C

CSE D

CSE C

CSE D

Mech C

Civil A

Mech B

ECE C

Mech C

Civil A

Mech B

ECE C

ECE B ECE B
Civil B 

Mech D
CSE B

11.05.2018 CSE A CSE D
ECE A

EEE A

ECE A

EEE A

ECE D

IT B

Civil C

EEE B

ECE D

IT B

Civil C

EEE B

Mech A CSE C 

Controller of Examinations Dean Examinations & Student Affairs

Subject / Session

AUTONOMOUS

Venkatapur(V), Ghatkesar(M), Medchal (District),-500 088.

                                                      Time Table for I-B.Tech II-Semester Lab External Examinations -2017-18.                                                     Date:21.04.2018

Anurag Group Of Institutions

Engineering  WorkshopEngineering Physics-II Lab EC/AC-II Lab Computer Programming-II Lab ELCS  Lab IT WorkshopEDC Lab



 
ANURAG GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 

(Autonomous) 
Venkatapur (V), Ghatkesar (M),Medchal (Dist)-500 088. 

EXAMINATION BRANCH  

REGULAR EXAMINATIONS APRIL-2018. 
 

Pharm. D (PB) II Year                TIME TABLE       Date: 16.04.2018. 
 

 

BRANCH / TIME 

27.04.2018 

(Saturday) 

30.04.2018 

(Monday) 

02.05.2018 

(Wednesday) 

FN 

10:00-01:00 

FN 

10:00-01:00 

FN 

10:00-01:00 

Pharm. D  Clinical research  
Pharmacoepidemiology and 

pharmacoeconomics  

Clinical pharmacokinetics & 

pharmacotherapeutic drug monitoring  
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